
 
Camp Live Oak Fishing Camp 2019 Field Trip Schedule 

 

June 10-14 - Week 1 -  

 Tuesday, June 11 Oleta River S.P 3400 NE 163rd St., 
N. Miami  

Fishing/Beach 

 Friday, June 14 Charter Boat (Ft. 
lauderdale) 

Fort Lauderdale, FL Anchor Fishing 

 
 

June 17 -21 - Week 2-  

 Tuesday, June 18 Crandon Park 6767 Crandon 
Blvd., Key Biscanye 

Exploring 
Seagrass 

 Friday, June 21 Wolf Lake 5400 SW 76th 
Ave., Davie  

Fishing 

 
 

June 24 - 28 - Week 3-  

 Tuesday, June 25 Anglin’s Fishing 
Pier (LBTS) 

2 Commercial Blvd, 
LBTS. 

Fishing/Snorkeling 

 Friday, June 28 Charter Boat (ft. 
lauderdale)  

Fort Lauderdale, FL Anchor Fishing 

 
 

July 1 - 5 - Week 4 (no camp on July 4th) -  

 Tuesday, July 2 Biscayne National 
Park  

9700 SW 328th St. 
Homestead 

Flats 
Fishing/Canoe & 
Shore 

 Friday, July 5 Frost Science  Bayfront Park, 
Miami 

Museum 



 
 
 

July 8 - 12 - Week 5 -  

 Tuesday, July 9 Deerfield Pier 200 NE 21st 
Ave, Deerfield 
Beach, FL 

Pier 
Fishing/Beach 

 Friday, July 12 Charter Boat 
(Miami) 

Miami Anchor Fishing 

 
 

July 15 - 19 - Week 6 - 

 Tuesday, July 16 T.Y Park 3300 N. Park 
Road, Hollywood 

Fishing/Water 
Park 

 Friday, July 19 Everglades 
National Park  

21940 Griffin 
Road Ft. Laud 

Fishing 

 

July 22 - 26 - Week 7 - Ocean Quest 

 Tuesday, July 23 Plantation 
Heritage Park 

1100 S. Fig Tree 
Ln, Plantation 

Fishing 

 Thursday, July 25 
 
 

J. Pennekemp 
(ages 9 - 13) 
 
So. Fl Science 
Center (ages 8) 

Key Largo, FL 
 
Palm Beach, FL  

Snorkel/CRF 
 
Science 
Center/Aquarium 

 
 

July 29 - August 2 - Week 7 - 

 Tuesday, July 30 Tradewinds Park 3600 W. Sample 
Rd. Coconut Crk 

Fishing 

 Friday, August 1 Charter Boat 
(Miami) 

Miami Anchor Fishing 

 


